COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1107/581

2 U0066/572

3 U1140/528

4U0018/606

5 U0030/726

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (JINJA CAMPUS)

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

DIPLOMA IN PROJECT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT (MAK-JINJA)

DPJ

NAME AlYr

BAMUWAMYE Humphrey Yoko 2013

TINO Grace 2013
NAKABUYE Esther 2012
KAWOOMA Yahaya 2010
KIRABO Gift 2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

11

67

16

11

72

SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

NGORA HIGH SCHOOL

MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

WT

21.9

20.8

20.3

18.1

177



