MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (JINJA CAMPUS)

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

DIPLOMA IN PROJECT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT (MAK-JINJA)

COURSE CODE DPJ

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U1107/581	BAMUWAMYE Humphrey Yoko	2013	M	U	11	ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE	21.9
2 U0066/572	TINO Grace	2013	F	U	67	NGORA HIGH SCHOOL	20.8
3 U1140/528	NAKABUYE Esther	2012	F	U	16	MUKONO PARENTS HIGH SCHOOL	20.3
4 U0018/606	KAWOOMA Yahaya	2010	M	U	11	JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL	18.1
5 U0030/726	KIRABO Gift	2013	F	U	72	KITANTE HILL SCHOOL	17.7